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
REALTOR®

530-990-0510
venser@sbcglobal.net

··· Land & Lots ···

BIDWELL REALTY
®

· TWO SEPTIC SYSTEMS Seasonal 
creek, Power, 4.75 fenced acres $73,500

· SPECTACULAR SUNSETS!!  Build 
your “Dream Home” on large lot, close 
to town. Utilities Avail ............. $50,000   

· Valley View  4 Bed, 3 Bath .. $859,000   

· Awesome Lake view lot .........$149,900

· 11.25 Acres of rolling oaks, tentative 
parcel to split, septic, fenced, building 
pads, tentative parcel split ........$79,999

Century 21®

Agents

Smarter.
Bolder.
Faster.

LARGE CUSTOM 
HOME WITH 

SMALL PRICE!
Over $1,000,000 
into this home. 4 Bd. 
4.5 Ba. with 4125 Sq. 
Ft.  You won’t be-
lieve the gourmet kitchen with huge slab gran-
ite island and large sub zero.  Situated on 5.1 
acres overlooking the valley plus 4 car garage & 
RV Pkg.  MASSIVE HOME!  MINIMUM PRICE!  
$615,000.  Call James, Agt. 530-990-0573.

OVER 2,000 sq.ft. - 3 
bedroom/2bath custom 
home in Kelly Ridge 
Estates. Within walk-
ing distance to Bidwell 
Marina. This home is on a quiet cul-de-
sac. New carpets very clean and in pristine 
move in condition. A MUST SEE!!!  Priced 
to sell at $199,900. Call MARILYN for 
appointment to see (530) 990-4878.

RANCHETTE - 
almost 6 acres of 
country living. 
3bd/2ba, 2300 
sq. ft., garage, 
shop, carports, 
family orchard 

and MUCH MORE!  REDUCED TO 
$304,950 Call DAVE @ 521-1987

City Limits 
- 3 bedroom 2 
bath 1300+sq ft 
house. Fenced 
yards. 2 car de-
tached garage. Cute covered front porch. 
Large living room with picture glass win-
dow. Dining room. Laundry off of kitchen. 
Large Master bedroom and bath. Front bed-
room has built ins. Lots of off street park-
ing. $125000. CAL VICKIE 990-0510

GRIDLEY - 
Spacious 

4bed/3bath, 
Family room, 

stainless/
granite kitch-
en, landscaped front/back, covered 
patioand MORE! $234,000.  Call 

DAVE @ 521-1987

Kelly Ridge lots for Sale
• 517 Silver Leaf on the golf course .. $45,000

• 5003 Royal Oaks on the golf course .. $59,000

• 0 Tarn Circle, valley view .............. $46,000

• 5020 Royal Oaks, all utilities paid ..$59,900

Call Ann Baker at
530-370-1141

SOLD

9
vickie

7
dave

1
james

2
marilyn

Newer home 
in gated com-
munity.  3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, 
2 car garage 
and golf cart 
garage.  Light 
open fl oor plan. Great kitchen and fam-
ily room for entertaining. Master bedroom 
opens to patio. Over 2200 sq. ft.  Asking 
299,500.  Call Ann  370-1141

THE LIVIN’ IS EASY 
in this 2003 MH in The 
Chateau, a senior park.  
Home has light interior, 
vaulted ceilings, dual 
pane windows.  Master suite has large walk-in closet 
and is separated from other 2 bedrooms by the living 
area.  Fenced back yard allows room for a garden or a 
pet. Spacious deck expands the living area plus there 
is a small covered patio off the carport. Range, refrig-
erator, washer and dryer are included in the sale.  Call 
Rhonda for details and a showing, 519-3760.

8
ann

3
rhonda

w

YOU WANTED A VIEW?
We have 2 for you. See the Costal Range and 
City lights. Power and water available.
• Partial fencing .70 of an acre, asking .$50,000
• Paved frontage 3 acres, asking ............$59,000

– OR –
• 11+ acres good well, power and septic permits. 
Parial clearing .............................................$75,000
• Berry Creek, Pines and Oaks large building lot 
ONLY ........................................................... $12,750
Please call Marion for details 589-0789

Country Living- 
1.95 acres nestled 
in the pines is this 
large 3 bedroom 
ranch home fully-
fenced with mul-
tiple out buildings. Has 3 car carport with 
shop and laundry area. RV hook-ups. 
Asking $149,900. Call Tami @ 530-
680-7233 for more information.

6
tami

PENDING

PENDING

4
marion

5
dave

FISH ARE JUMPING 
!!  Close to Lake Oroville, 
country living on 11+ acres.  
Charming 2 bd 2 ba home, 
large rooms. Dining and 
breakfast areas. Walk-in 
closet  plus wardrobe.  Stall shower and tub. Roomy 
kitchen includes range, fridge, also washer and dry-
er.  HUGE covered decking, BBQ for picnic times. 
Oversize 2 car garage with large shop area, upstairs is 
space of equal size w/large deck..Asking $320,000.  
Please call Marion for details 589-0789 

Need 
Photo

marion

Olive 
Hill

Manufactured Home 
community

Olive Hill is a planned 
55+ community

(530) 533-8482
2921 Wyandotte Ave., Oroville 95966

ohmhc@digitalpath.net
By Appointment Only

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Olive Hill
Manufactured Home community

Family Built, Owned & Operated
• Beautifully Landscaped
• Community Garden
• Resident R.V. & Boat Storage
• Book & Video Library
• Game & Billiards Rooms
• Swimming Pool
• Tranquility Rose Garden
• Social & Educational Activities

Recipient of the Best Upgrade
Redevelopment Community

in the United States

come See Why Living Here 
is more fun!

• 2001 Skyline 26 x 52 (approx. 1,352 sq.ft.) 
2 B/2 B, LR, DR, K, Laundry Room.  Lots 
of storage. Very spacious & clean! Like new 
fl oor covering and beautiful granite counter 
tops.  Many upgrades. Great fenced back yard 
with storage shed.  Move In Ready! Includes 
W/D, CH/AC, Stove, Micro Wave & Refrig. 
Asking $63,500 OBO.
• 2001 Fleetwood 26 x 45 (approx. 1275 sq.ft.) 
2 B/2B, Offi ce, LR, K DR & Utility Room.  
Very spacious & clean. Includes Refer., DW, 
Stove w/Micro & W/D. Includes wood & tile 
fl oors & CH/AC. Very nice built in DR Hutch.  
Lots of storage. Great Front Porch. A MUST 
SEE!! Asking $59,000 OBO.
• 2004 Karsten 24 x 49 (approx.1176 sq.ft.) 
2B/2B.  Asking $54,950 OBO.

#222 Elm – 2001 Skyline 26 x 
52 $63,500 OBO.

#200 Cedar - 2001 Fleetwood 
26 x 45 $59,000 OBO.

#191 Cedar - 1981 Westwind 
24 x 52 $22,500 OBO

#121 Sycamore – 1991 Fleet-
wood, 24 x 56 $20,000 OBO

#110 Magnolia – 1978 Sahara, 
24 x 52 $15,500 OBO.

#222 Elm – 2001 Skyline 26 x 
52   $63,500 OBO.
 
#200 Cedar - 2001 Fleetwood 
26 x 45  $59,000 OBO.

#198 Cedar -  2004 Karsten – 
24 x 49 $54,950 OBO

SOLD
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View Real Estate World Wide at diggernews.com

Be sure to like us on 
facebook

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

(530) 589-5000 · 185 Clubhouse Parkway, Oroville · Located at: Olive Hwy. & Saddle Dr.

California’s Finest Senior Community
The Oaks is a gated community near beautiful Lake Oroville. Trees, creekside walking trail and open 
spaces surround our affordable custom single family manufactured homes. We feature NEW two 
and three bedroom homes with garages from the mid-$80,000s. Enjoy world-class fi shing at Lake 
Oroville and the Feather River. Shopping, golf, medical facilities and more are just minutes away. 
Stop in and see us. You’re going to love The Oaks! 
We Have Many More New & Used Homes, See our Video Tour @ oakshomesales.com

WE ALSO HAVEHOMES FOR RENT

MUST SELL

Priced to Sell

NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

REDUCED

JUST REDUCED

BRING OFFER

JUST REDUCED

BRING OFFER

BRING OFFER

MAKE OFFER

AFFORDABLE

Bright & Sunny
2/2 Private rear yard 
area, 2-car gar., and 
a front deck. Lot 237

$146,912.13 $160,387.25

SILVERCREST

If you are looking for a new 
home w/easy entry & only 1 
step to your door, this is the 
home for you. 3 bed, 2 bath 

attached garage.Turn key. 
Lot 115

BRING OFFER

NEW HOME NEW HOME

This home has been 
renovated, 2/2 with bonus 
room. There is a nice yard 
and shed. Large new front 

covered deck. Lot 273 $39,000

NEW LISTING
2004 Custom built 
Karsten home, 3/2, 
double carport. Nice 
yard with lots of fl owers 
& shrubs. Lot 361$85,900

BRING OFFER

530 403-7361
deborah.potestio@gmail.com

Kelly Ridge Offi ce
5318 Old Olive Hwy

Oroville

Debbie Potestio
Lic. #01809838
Realtor

GOLD

• REDUCED 3bd2ba corner lot with large back-
yard. School, shopping and hospital nearby. Cute 
and Cozy! ....................................................... $169,000

LOTS AND LAND
• BERRY CREEK 5 ac. well, septic, park like setting. 
Building pads ready ....................................... $90,000
• Oroville, 5ac, well, septic, near golf, boating and 
freeway ............................................................ $65,000
• FEATHER FALLS, 4 ac on Craig Access not far to 
Enterprise boat launch .................................. $25,000

COUNTRY LIVING
On nearly 4.5 fenced and use-
able acres.  The 4bd 2ba, 2236 
sq.ft. MH features a spacious 
and open fl oor plan, upgrad-

ed fl oors, and a bright, cheery atmosphere.  Ample water 
provided by well and So. Feather irrigation would be per-
fect for animals and gardening. PLUS, an additional pad, 
well, septic, power and own access gate from a former 
MH. Well maintained circle driveway to large garage/
shop. Check this one out! Priced at $229,500

FRESH MOUNTAIN AIR
In Berry Creek. 5 acres with 
well, septic, 15K genera-
tor and power nearby. Well 
maintained access road and 
graveled pad areas. Perfect building site! $90,000 

• OROVILLE 5 ACRES, Par Four Way, Well, Septic, near 
golf, boating and freeway .....................................$62,000

RENTALS

Serving Oroville Since 1983
DRE 00513515

www.featherriverproperties.net

lost Horizon 3 bedroom 2 bath MH 
on large lot with view of valley. Range, 
refridge., woodstove. well, propane, 
inside laundry...................... $850/mo.

VAllEY ViEW DR. 2 bedroom 2 bath 
1 car garage. Great area. Fireplace, 
large deck, view of Table Mt. Land-
scaping paid ....................... $950/mo.

laPorte Rd. Newer 3 bedroom 2 bath 
MH on 8+ acres. Great horse property. 
Fenced and x-fenced. Central H/AC,. 
Inside Laundry. Dishwasher, range, 
propane ............................$1,100/mo.

CoMMERiCAl PRoPERtiEs

5th Ave. 4000 sq. ft. Restaurant, walk-in 
refrig. almost fully equipped ........$2900

533-2141
681 ORO DAM BLVD, OROVILLE

Feather River 
Properties

HARD MONEY?
NOT REALLY

SUMMIT MORTGAGE LOANS
are all fully amertized without

pre-payment penalties
“We Do The Loans The Others Don’t”,
Land, Ranches, Mobiles with or without

foundation, Commercial, Bankruptcy
DRE Broker #01071553, NMLS MLO#271472

530-528-1000

CRV*Aluminum Cans*Cash Paid
Great Prices!!

Copper*Copper Wire*Brass*
*Aluminum*Stainless*Radiators*
*Batteries*Catalytic Converters*

*Lead*Aluminum Wheels*Transformers*
*Electric Motors*and Much, Much More!

Indoor Facility.
All Recycling Companies

Are Not The Same.
Come See the Difference.

4801 FEATHER RIVER BLVD. #18
OROVILLE, 530-533-7718

PLACE YOUR PRIVATE PARTY 
Classified Ad From The Comfort of Your Home.  
Call us at 530-533-2170.
You Can Pay With Your Visa or MasterCard. 

Office/Retail

OFFICE/STORE FRONT, 800 sq.ft., 1900 Oro  
Dam Blvd., newly remodeled shopping center,  
Call Bill 530-673-6700

Commercial Real  
Estate

THIS COMMERCIAL PROPERTY is 4.5 ac,
w/C-2 zoning, heavy traffic area, on
established transportation route, close to
hospital, schools, recreation water ways, local  
casinos, must sell, all reasonable offers
considered, Henry 530-534-9533

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK.COM/THEDIGGERSHOPPER

Get deals, coupons
and local happenings

***AFFORDABLE LIVING WITH YOUR RV***
daily, weekly and monthly rates, cable

included, onsite laundryroom, large  
bathrooms, propane, store, dump station,

and private river access, call
530-533-8679 for details
MONTHLY SPECIALS

OAKS SENIOR 55+. 2/BD home, family room, 
1248sqft. $775, 1/BD duplex $500, air, pool,  
gated, no Sec-8, no pets, 530-589-5000

BUDGET FRIENDLY, 1-2-3 BEDROOMS
available in quiet family friendly park,
$575-$750/mo +/dep, spaces starting at
$325/mo, 3289 Hwy 70, CALL TODAY!,
530-533-5410

LOT FOR RENT,
$340/mo, includes water,
55+ community, NO RV’S, 530-693-4565
POOL, LAUNDRY, PARKING, 1 & 2/BD
apartments, $650/$750, 530-532-1903, 
925-437-2019
OAKS SENIOR 55+. 2/BD home, family room, 
1248sqft. $775, 1/BD duplex $500, air, pool,  
gated, no Sec-8, no pets, 530-589-5000
2/BD-1/BA DUPLEX, Oroville, $674/mo,
+/deposit, 1/BD-1/BA, $550/mo,
+/deposit, Sec 8 OK, 530-774-3846, 
LONELY APARTMENTS NEED NEW  
TENANTS! 2/BD-1/BA, apartments for rent,  
newly remodeled, W/G/S included in rent,
Sec/8 OK, $595-$625/mo, security=rent,
Pick up application at 
710 Plumas Ave. #2, Thermalito 
530-532-0577
1/BD APT. CLEAN AND QUIET, yard, carport,  
storage, G/W paid, seniors welcome, $475/mo,  
+/deposit, 530-589-2381
1-2-3/BD, APARTMENTS DOWNTOWN Area,  
Sec. 8, NO PETS, Eric 530-774-6211

Cash for TV*Monitors*$.07/lb.(with this ad)*
*Computers*Laptops*Towers* $.20/lb*
Now paying for E-waste
(some restrictions may apply). All
other consumer electronics we will
take as just a drop off with no
payment which include printers,
faxes, VHS players, etc.
4801 FEATHER RIVER BLVD.
OROVILLE, 530-533-7718
TRAVEL TRAILER SPACE FOR RENT
$270/mo, call Judy
between 12-1pm 530-534-6956
ROOM FOR RENT, utilities & DISH included,
$375-$425/mo, plus $200/deposit.
Palermo 530-532-2790, 530-534-9928

BECOME FRIENDS WITH THE
DIGGER ON FACEBOOK,

FACEBOOK.COM/ART.DIGGER
***COME CHECK OUT OUR

GREAT DEALS***
SEC.8 ACCEPTED!!!

on 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Mobile Homes.
Affordable living, Remodeled Park, Feather  
River access and more. 703 Oro Dam Blvd.  

W. Space #201
GREAT OPPORTUNITY

530-533-8679
LESA’S FURNISHED ROOMS, utilities
included, cable TV, local phone, wireless  
internet, coin-laundry, $450-$500/month,
$125/dep. 530-533-1095
3/BD-2/BA HOUSE, newly remodeled inside  
and out, in quiet area, $975/mo, $1200/deposit,  
530-534-7368

Real Estate

Precision Pump Co.
C-57 Lic.
#862386

check us 
out on

precisionpumpco.com

• GRUNDFOS SOLAR Pumps 3 to 30 Gallons 
Per Minute

• Controllers for Solar Panels Generators or PG & E
• Jet and Submersible Pump & Pressure Systems
• CA State, C-57 Water Well Drillers & D 21

Machinery and Pumps License

530-533-4944
530-712-7041

Your Solar Well 
System Specialist.

We Do 
Solar!

Military 

Discounts

“Complete water service from drilling the well to the faucet”

We perform REAl 
well inspections.
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ARA PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT/REAL ESTATE

Tara Property Management has been established as a full service property 
management company since 1977. We presently manage in excess of 125 units in 
Oroville including Thermalito, Kelly Ridge, Palermo, Wyandotte and Berry Creek.
Our services include advertising, processing and handling of all tenant ap-

plications, rental/lease agreements, handling maintenance and repairs, major 
renovations and “cosmetic” maintenance under the approval of the owner 
when necessary, collecting rents and distribution of monthly funds.
We’d like the opportunity to meet with you and review your occupancy/

vacancy factors as well as your operation expenses. We fully believe we can 
show you how to reduce your headaches. There is no cost or obligation for our 
review of your units.

HOUSES FOR RENT

Broker Lic. # 01416834

Since 1977 459 Oro Dam Blvd. #A, Oroville • 534-9767
email: teraprop@sbcglobal.net

25 Omega, 3/2 ............................................................................ $875/$1075

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

HOUSES - COMING SOON

1402 Tehama Ave., 3/2 ..............................................................$1200/$1400

177 Oroview Dr. #C, 2/1 ............................................................... $650/$850

For Sale • Contact Wanda Ash Armstrong
Los Molinas Tri Plex - 5 Bedrooms/3 Baths ..................................$157,000

Whether you are looking for a property to rent, or you are considering renting out your 
own property, Tara Property Management can help you every step of the way. Helping ten-
ants fi nd homes and homes fi nd tenants since 1977.

Tara Property Management has been established as a full service property management 
company since 1977. We presently manage in excess of 125 units in Oroville including 
Thermalito, Kelly Ridge, Palermo, Wyandotte and Berry Creek.

As a property owner in the Oroville area, you are faced with some new problems caused 
by delinquent rents and escalating maintenance costs. Whether you presently own a 
single family residence, duplex, apartment complex, offi ce buildings or shopping centers, 
our fi rm has management services that can benefi t you and your investment.

Our services include advertising, processing and handling of all tenant applications, 
rental/lease agreements, handling maintenance and repairs, major renovations and “cos-
metic” maintenance under the approval of the owner when necessary, collecting rents and 
distribution of monthly funds.

We’d like the opportunity to meet with you and review your occupancy/vacancy factors 
as well as your operation expenses. We fully believe we can show you how to reduce your 
headaches. There is no cost or obligation for our review of your units.

· 2340 FT WAYNE: 
4 bedroom/2 bath, 
Hardwood floors, Laundry 
room, Carport ........... $900

Home For 
Rent

Call Robert 530-282-5005
www.OrovilleRentals.com

All Properti es $1000 Deposit.
Sec. 8 ok. Pets with Deposit. All Properti es $1000 Deposit.

Sec. 8 ok. Pets with Deposit.

All homes have laundry hook ups & fenced yards.

OTHER HOMES COMING SOON

Home For Sale By Owner

3475 Columbia Ave.
Oroville CA, 95966

4/bd 3/ba • 1,768 sq. ft.

$99,000/OBO

For more info 530-680-6928

New Roof, New Ceramic Tile, 
Newly Remodeled.

.22 ac lot, private lake has water. Build your retreat 
& have fun. OMC .......................................... $23,000
.73 ac  Rolling. OMC ................................. $20,000
2.3 ac with seasonal creek. OMC ............. $25,000
3 ac near Village Mbt. OMC ....................... $75,000
.48 ac. parcel in the ruff. OMC .....................$6,500
2 lots to sell together w/power, water, OMC .$20,000
.3 ac RES. sewer, water av .........................$45,000
1.01 ac rolling, in pines, OMC .................. $22,500
3.06 ac, w/water, gravel rd. above trees, OMC . $70,000
.13 ac, w/water, power av. OMC L. Madrone .$20,000
lot 9, corner lot, w/water, power av. OMC ...$20,000
lot. L/Madrone, view, OMC ...........................$20,888

3/2.5ac parcels, OMC. Stephens Ridge $25,000 ea
1.91ac w/doublewide 3/2 MH, pool, decking .$155,000
1.75ac-OMC, BC ..........................................$35,000
2/1.30ac parcels,OMC ..........................$20,000 ea
5ac Lumpkin Rd., seasonal stream OMC ....... $29,000
1.75ac Mann Ave. septic, pad, OMC ............. $49,000
.98ac septic, pad, travel tr., fenced, OMC ...... $32,000
3.65ac paved rd., rolling, OMC ...................... $25,000

Associated Realty
2295 Feather River Blvd., Ste D, Oroville, CA 95965

Betty Peterson
589-5728

CA D.R.E. Lic #01075470

SOLD
PENDING

 MASON

McDUFFIE

S I N C E   1 8 8 7

JACOLYN
REALTOR®

BRAD
REALTOR®

KRISTYN
REALTOR®

SHIRLEY
OWNER/BROKER

681 Oro Dam Blvd., Oroville • www.featherriverproperties.net
Broker Lic. #00513515

HUD Approved

Wonderful 3 bedroom, 1 bath 
home in Paradise. Paved circu-
lar driveway. Attached garage. 
Nicely landscaped with auto 
sprinklers. Large building in 

back yard houses a bonus room with bathroom and a 
loft above for more living space. Skylight, tile counters in 
kitchen and bath, woodstove in living room. $165,000

Commercial Building For Rent: 5th Ave. perfect for res-
taurant, 4000 sq ft ........................................... $2,000/mo.
Olive Hwy Commercial & Residential land, 6 acs .$130,000
For Rent: 3 bedroom 2 bath MH on large lot with view of 
valley. Range, refridge., woodstove. well, propane, inside 
laundry ............................................................... $850/mo.

Jackie Clay • 370-7324Fixer! 3 bedroom 1 bath. Corner lot, fruit tree. Near 
schools! .................................................................$37,000
Paradise 3 bedroom, 1 bath home in Paradise. Paved 
circular driveway, and attached garage. Nicely landscaped 
with auto sprinklers. Large building in back yard houses 
a bonus room with bathroom and loft. Plus a large shed. 
Skylight in the kitchen, tile counters in kitchen and bath, 
woodstove ........................................................$165,000.

We have qualifi ed applicants now looking for 3 to 5 bedroom home. 
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
on the 9th tee enjoy your coffee and paper 
looking out onto the 9th tee of the kelly 
ridge golf coarse this great location is hard 
to fi nd and the views are fantastic, 2 patio 
areas and a garage with a workshop gives you room for toys and 
tools great home in a great location ..listed at $125,000.

Just Reduced, 7.95 Acres on Oro Bangor 
Hwy close to Grimont, nicely treed with 
oak and pine ..Now priced at $39,000

Pocket Book Pleaser -
close to Los Verjeles 
on LaPorte Rd... 7849 
sq ft lot..priced at a 

low..low $9,900!

New Listing located in the Oaks Senior NFG 
Park....2 bedroom, 2 bath 1392 sq ft,double wide 
Mobile home. This well kept pocket book pleaser 
comes with covered deck and carport. This is a 

lovely park....with homes nestled among the Oak Trees..please call today 
for a list of the amenities..priced to sell at $20,000

Great Buy Kelly Ridge!!! Great curb appeal 
with this charming 2 bd/2ba Kelly ridge MFG 
home featuring a nicely landscaped yard with 
gorgeous palm trees and Italian cypress trees 
with lovely views ...also included is a large 
sunroom and a covered carport Located a 

short distance from the lake and the golf course ...$85,000

Warm and sunny 5.00 acres with great 
views of the foothills and oroville dam lo-
cated in a country setting but yet close to 
all conveniences this property has a new 

well septic and lots of fantastic views. Listed at $99,000

Sales Mgr. | (530) 519-3042 | www.chrissellsrealestate.com
Direct# (530) 869-4934Chris Miles

(530) 828-8336 | joecblr@yahoo.com
Direct# (530) 869-4932Joe Stewart

Palermo Ranchette - 3 bd/ 2 ba ranch style home with open fl oor plan.  Comfy woodstove and 
Vaulted wood ceilings in living room.  Kitchen has granite tile counters and extensive cabintry, 
laundry room has cabinets and sink, 2 car attached garage, decking, sprinklers, fruit trees..
and so much more all on 4 acres... $269,900.

530-370-4300 | klrobertson_1@hotmail.com
Direct# (530) 869-4937Kathy Robertson

Located 5 min from 
Bidwell Marina, this beau-
tiful 4BD/2BA home has 
lots to offer, features an 
upgraded kitchen 3 years 
ago, with Maple cabinets, 
Granite countertops, induc-
tion cooktop, 2 ovens, and 
breakfast nook. This home 

features engineered hardwood acacia fl oors throughout home along with carpet. Both bathrooms have 
been redone with new tile, sinks, house has been repainted inside. This home has a warm comfort-
able feel with vaulted ceilings, an open fl oor plan, formal dining room, family room, living room with 
fi replace with intake & special fan to heat whole house, built in speakers, alarm system, whole vacuum 
system. You will love the master bedroom with sliding door to back covered patio with ceiling fans, 
that features heated in-ground pool, well-manicured yard with sprinkler system throughout. This home 
won’t last long at this price. $329,000

Well taken care of 2003 
Manufactured home 
located on 6.8 acres. 
3BD/2BA w/ laundry 
room. Open fl oor plan 
with carpet throughout. 
Property has 2 wells. 
Lots of room to roam. 
Enjoy peaceful days and 
evenings. 433/permanent 
foundation. $125,000

photo

• 4.8 Acres just past JanDar on Oro Bangor Hwy on the way to Bangor, reduced to..............................$43,900
• 5.3 Acres with well and septic located off of Long Bar and BoYle Lane, Zoned AR1, Now ..................$77,900
• 3.17 Acres Located in Palermo area off of Fulton with well and septic..priced to sell at .....................$75,000

NEW on MARKET... Located off of Foothill is this Custom 2116 sq ft home 
blt in 2008. This beauty has granite countertops and expansive cabinetry in 
the Gourmet Kitchen, Vaulted ceilings, crown molding, piped in music in the 
rooms, Humongous Laundry room with lots of cabinets, counters and sink..
Master Bd/ba with lots of amenities... Additional 477 sq ft in the enclosed Patio Room, attached 
3 car gar with 1/2 bath, dog kennel and extended outdoor living space...Listed at $389,500

5 acres situated in the East Foothills of Oroville. Scattered with mature oaks. From the street there is 
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